Communications Systems | LBB 4440/00 Supervision Control Board
LBB 4440/00 Supervision Control Board
u Multiple speaker and line monitoring without
additional cabling
u Mounted inside the power amplifier
u Controls up to 80 speaker and line supervision
boards

Humidity 15% to 90%
Air pressure 600 to 1100 hPa
Ordering information
LBB 4440/00 Supervision Control Board
Line and loudspeaker supervision master PCB for
mounting in a Praesideo network connected power
amplifier, one board is needed per channel.
Order number LBB4440/00
Accessories
LBB 4440/00‑CN Supervision Control Board
Line and loudspeaker supervision master PCB for
mounting in a Praesideo network connected power
amplifier, one board is needed per channel, Chinese
version.
Order number LBB4440/00-CN
LBB 4441/00 Loudspeaker Supervision Board
Loudspeaker supervision slave PCB for mounting on a
loudspeaker, operates with LBB4440/00 for
monitoring the integrity of the loudspeaker.
Order number LBB4441/00
LBB 4441/00‑CN Loudspeaker Supervision Board
Loudspeaker supervision slave PCB for mounting on a
loudspeaker, operates with LBB4440/00 for
monitoring the integrity of the loudspeaker, Chinese
version.
Order number LBB4441/00-CN
LBB 4443/00 End of Line (EOL) Supervision Board
Line supervision slave PCB for connecting to the end
of a loudspeaker line or the end of a spur, operates
with LBB4440/00 to monitor the integrity of the line.
Order number LBB4443/00
LBB 4443/00‑CN End of Line (EOL) Supervision Board
Line supervision slave PCB for connecting to the end
of a loudspeaker line or the end of a spur, operates
with LBB4440/00 to monitor the integrity of the line,
Chinese version.
Order number LBB4443/00-CN
2 | LBB 4440/00 Supervision Control Board
3 | LBB 4440/00 Supervision Control Board
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: